
CMOrSM 2024 - 5ª Etapa
Água Negra 27.10.2024

Clube de Orientação de Santa Maria

Rafael Gomes De Oliveira
Clube de Orientação de Santa Maria
Strecke : H35A
Länge : 3800m (Steigung 170m)
Zeit : 0:55:43 (14'40"/km)

2/2 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Leon Munhoz Da Rosa 0:55:12

1. 108 00:02:07 214m 9'53"/km
2. 70 00:04:22 00:06:29 285m 15'19"/km
3. 71 00:08:21 00:14:50 226m 36'57"/km
4. 90 00:05:54 00:20:44 145m 40'41"/km
5. 73 00:02:53 00:23:37 155m 18'36"/km
6. 74 00:04:20 00:27:57 222m 19'31"/km
7. 75 00:02:22 00:30:19 210m 11'16"/km
8. 82 00:02:47 00:33:06 291m 9'34"/km
9. 79 00:01:57 00:35:03 159m 12'16"/km

10. 92 00:02:24 00:37:27 136m 17'39"/km
11. 81 00:03:19 00:40:46 158m 20'59"/km
12. 91 00:01:41 00:42:27 197m 8'33"/km
13. 107 00:01:32 00:43:59 256m 5'59"/km
14. 84 00:03:28 00:47:27 266m 13'02"/km
15. 87 00:02:47 00:50:14 102m 27'17"/km
16. 85 00:01:59 00:52:13 198m 10'01"/km
17. 106 00:01:23 00:53:36 130m 10'38"/km
18. 113 00:01:37 00:55:13 185m 8'44"/km
19. 999 00:00:30 00:55:43 103m 4'51"/km
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